
السعً

الاسم الثلاثًت

الاء اسماعٌل عبد الله حسٌن1

ابتسام حسٌن عزاوي حسٌن

اسراء تحسٌن حسون جواد3

4

2

اطٌاف مظهر حمٌد غٌدان

اٌمان بدر جواد خماس6

امواج طه زمان حبٌب5

حسٌن عباس شكر محمود8

بلقٌس كرٌم بدر نوار7

خضٌر محمد عباس ٌاسٌن10

حوراء محمد فرحان حسن9

دنٌا مازن كاظم جواد12

 دالٌا مقداد جواد كاظم11

رباب صالح توفٌق حسن14

دٌانا فارس ستار جبار13
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ناجحة

مكملة
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اسم  
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رباب صالح توفٌق حسن14

رغد حامد شكور محمود16

رسل حٌدر عدنان محمد15

رٌم نصٌر فاضل حسٌن18

رٌاض طارق ثامر خلاف17

زٌنب جاسم محمد حسن20

زهراء احمد عباس محمد19

زٌنب عماد علوان جاسم22

زٌنب خلٌل ابراهٌم حسن21

سارة فاروق عبود بلام24

زٌنب كرٌم فلٌح حسن23

ساهر جاسم احمد موسى26

سارة محسن عبد عل25ً

سٌف نعمه عزٌز اسماعٌل28

سراب صالح مهدي جاسم27

شهد علً محسن احمد30

شهد ثامر عبد علً احمد29

مكملة

مكملة

مكملة

مكمل

ناجحة

مكملة

مكملة

ناجحة

مكملة

ناجحة

مكملة

ناجحة

ناجحة

مكملة

مكمل
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شهد علً محسن احمد30

صقر صالح مهدي صكر32

شٌماء خمٌس هجٌج ٌاسٌن31

عادل محمد عبد الخالق نجٌب34

ضحى حسن علٌوي محسن33

عذراء ٌاسٌن عبود سلمان36

عبد الكرٌم اسد كرٌم مطر35

فاطمة احمد مهدي حمٌد38

عمار حسٌب احسان جاسم37

40
فاطمةعبد الحسن عباس 

حسٌن

فاطمة مزهر ابراهٌم مدب39

قمر هاشم مرٌس جواد42

فردوس غازي احمد خمٌس41

محمد قاسم رشٌد سلطان44

لمٌاء لطٌف جاسم محمد43

مرٌم شعلان جاسم محمد46

مروج طه زمان حبٌب45

مكملة

مكملة

مكمل

مكملة

مكمل
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ناجحة
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ناجحة

ناجحة
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ناجحة
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مصطفى حسن ابراهٌم اعنٌز48

مرٌم محمد حمٌد صالح47

مٌسم شامل فلٌح حسن50

منى ناصر كاظم خمٌس49

نورا عدنان قدوري حبٌب52

نادٌة لطفً صلاح جواد51

هدى احمد فاضل عباس54

نوره رائد سعدون رٌحان53

هدٌل احمد خضٌر عباس56

هدى لطٌف عبٌد مرم55ً

هناء ٌونس حسن احمد58

هدٌل عباس نجم عبد الكرٌم57

وسام فالح ثامر كاظم60

وائل طالب عبد احمد59
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وسام قٌس نجم عبد الله61

630

ناجحة

ناجح
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640

630

660

650

680

670
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800

810

820

830

840

850

860

870

880

890

900

910

920

930

940

950



950

960

970

980

990

1000

1010

1020

1030

1040

1050

1060

1070

1080

1090

1100

1110



1120

1130

1140

1150

1160

1170

1180

1190

1200

1210

122#N/A

123#N/A

124#N/A

1270

1250

1260

1280



1300

1280

1290


